MZ&PC
Maastricht

Programmanr. 19

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Meisjes, 100m vrije slag

Jeugd 1 en 2

28-12-2015 Inschrijflijst Voorronde
Geb.

1 Britt Cornelissens 00 Hellas-Glana 1:00.50

2 Milou van den Beucken 00 Swimteam Helden—~Mosa 1:01.25

3 Imke van den Hoef 01 HzPC 1:02.32

4 |sabel van Hees 00 Arethusa 1:02.96

5 Kim Rebergen 01 Hellas-Glana 1:03.21

6 Nina Spit 01 Tempo Valkenswaard 1:03.40

7 Daphne Broen 01 Eszet 1:03.74

8 Luca van Gemert 01 Arethusa 1:03.75

9 Floor Habers 00 Zeester Meerval 1:04.12
10 Aukje Koetsier 00  Zv Kimbria 1:04.22
11 Loes Willigers 00 Zwemclub Eijsden 1.04.34
12 Lot Sauren 00  Z&PV Nuenen 1:04.46
13 Loes Gelissen 01 Hellas-Glana 1:04.48
14 Robin Schnijderberg 01 Hellas-Glana 1:04.70
15 Amy Verhouden 01 PSV 1:04.81
16 Sterre van de Goor 01 Arethusa 1:04.82
17 Michelle Miltenburg 00 De Fuut 1:04.94
18 Noa de Vries 01 Swimteam Helden—~Mosa 1:04.95
19 Zoé Pauwels 00 Swimteam Helden~Mosa 1:05.04
20 Nikki Douma 01 Brunssum 1:05.09
21 Jente Dekker 01 DAW 1:05.14
22 Esmee Lanckohr 00 NIMO Landgraaf 1:05.69
23 Maud Weijmans 01 HzPC 1:05.86
24 Sara Hebrova 01 Plavecky klub Hradec Kralove 1:06.27
25 Lieve Gobbels 00 NIMO Landgraaf 1:06.35
26 Demi Brama 00 ZV De Aalscholver 1:06.45
27 Lené Doomen 00 TRB/RES 1:06.79
28 Floor Ketting 01 PSV 1:06.89
29 Marjolein Schoonheim 00 RZ 1:07.10
30 Annemijn Spohr 00 TRB/RES 1.07.41
31 Vera Weijzen 01 2v Kimbria 1:07.53
32 Mirelle de Kort 00 SWNZ (Sg) 1:07.65
33 Josephien Kersten 01 ZPC De Rog Weert 1:07.67
34 Tessa Verdonschot 00  Z&PV Nuenen 1:08.02
35 Sarah Vandeursen 01 Zeester Meerval 1:08.45
36 Cerisa van Kesteren 01 ZWK Merlet 1:08.47
37 Jasmijn de Kok 01 PSV 1:08.50
38 Chiara Geilenkirchen 01 NIMO Landgraaf 1:08.53
39 Eva van de Mortel 01 Tempo Valkenswaard 1:08.56
40 Denise Geulen 00 ZWK Merlet 1:08.75
41 Iris Willigers 01 Zwemclub Eijsden 1:08.86
42 Rafke Hobus 00 RZL 1:09.09
43 Fleur Lamers 01 ZWK Merlet 1:09.33
44 Sacha van den Dobbelsteen 01 De Fuut 1:09.36
45 Inge Jacobs 00 RzZL 1:09.87
46 Eline Slabbers 00 Arethusa 1:10.06
47 Danigue van Bebber 00 RzZL 1:10.12
48 Marleen van der Stoop 01 Aquarius 1:10.28
49 Lieke Meulenkamp 01 HzPC 1:10.31
50 Rebecca Schmitz 01 Swimteam Helden—Mosa 1:10.33
51 Laura Butter 00 De Fuut 1:11.02
52 Kimberly Bernaards 01 De Krabben 1:11.70
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Anne Mayer

Gwenn Wouters
Sara van Vlokhoven
Britt van Leijsen
Nikita van der Stege
Kelly van der Sluizen
Amy Mooren
Serena de Pijper
Yana Simons

Lotte van der Heijden
Anouk Geyselaers
Dionne Paridaans
Celine Wijnen

Joyce Hawinkels
Lisa van Rijssen
Lianne Geraets
Renske Dijkstra
Nienke Timmers
Kyra Kerkhoffs

Marit van Emmerik
Kim de Laat

Britt Jacobs

Laura Schipper
Tara Hulsman
Mandy Rook
Shanna Megens

llse Vermulst
Paulien Sillekens
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Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

RZ

Eszet

Zwemclub Eijsden

SBC2000

Octopus

Rz

De Roersoppers

SBC2000

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
RzZL

Zv Kimbria

SWNZ (Sg)

Tempo Valkenswaard
Eszet

Octopus

ROB

SBC2000

ZWK Merlet

ZC Valkenburg

ROB

SWNZ (Sg)

RZL

De Vrije Slag

BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
DAW

Zeester Meerval
Tempo Valkenswaard
De Roersoppers

1:12.26
1:12.42
1:12.46
1:13.53
1:13.70
1:14.19
1:14.19
1:14.44
1:14.87
1:15.21
1:15.69
1:16.05
1:16.41
1:17.04
1:17.43
1:17.61
1:17.67
1:18.12
1:18.28
1:18.90
1:20.40
1:21.54
1:23.29
1:23.96
1:25.60
1:27.44
1:27.56
1:36.61

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40561

kay A spoRTEX medailles

-

)
:é"rlc:sooft

‘l

Maastricht SpOrt

beweegt de stad

Registered to MZ&PC

speedo >

G,

26-12-2015 20:17 - pagina 2

ﬁ, Rabobank B

Maastricht en Omstreken

WIINKOGHEAS SECERT 1740



